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TSSAA Division 1 Large

Section 4  - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Meet Program - Field

Event  1   Girls Pole Vault 6-6 open hei D1 Large

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Arlington Hi  9Bailey, Aspen _________1

Southwind 10Robinson, LaMyria _________2

Collierville  9Beeler, Ava _________3

Collierville  9Causey, Clair _________4

Southwind  9Gray, Moea _________5

Houston 11Morrison, Rachel _________6

Houston  9Curlin, Sarah _________7

Houston  9Jogal, Sonia _________8

Bolton 12Myers, Heidi _________9

Event  3   Girls Long Jump 15-0 min mar D1 Large

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Liberty Tech 10Ursery, Christiana _________1

Whitehaven H 10Becton, Alexia _________2

Ridgeway 12Jefferson, Alexyss _________3

Ridgeway  9Franklin, Anesia _________4

Craigmont Hi 11Johnson, Faraday _________5

Brighton Hig 11Jones, Sylvia _________6

Whitehaven H 10Thurman, Emeri _________7

Cordova 10Stepter, Anisa _________8

Bartlett 10Cox, Courtney _________9

Bolton 12Randolph, Tyrani _________10

Southwind  9Rogers, Patrina _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
White Statio  9Horton, Nylah _________1

Munford 11Potter, Ciara _________2

Collierville 12Campo, Shyneis _________3

Houston 11Henderson, Trinity _________4

Jackson Sout 12Transou, Makayla _________5

Houston 11McLaurin, Kyla _________6

White Statio 11King, Ramya _________7

Ripley 11Green, Tamia _________8

Memp.Central 12Lane, Ariel _________9

Arlington Hi 12Webster, Sydney _________10

Memp.Central 11Rodgers, Jaylyn _________11

Memp.Central  9Lee, Serena _________12

Event  6   Boys Triple Jump 38-0 min mar D1 Large

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ridgeway 11Maclin, Chris _________1

Dyersburg Hi  9Lane, Elijah _________2

Arlington Hi 11Osman, Hamdi _________3

Ridgeway 11Isom, Noah _________4

Craigmont Hi 12Johnson, Jordan _________5

White Statio 10Brown, Terrion _________6

Haywood 12Bell, Bishop _________7

Houston 11Caufield, Sean _________8

Arlington Hi 12Thomas, Keegan _________9

Bartlett 11Wallace, Brandon _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Houston 11Rogers, Terry _________1

Memp.Central 12Bell, Jacob _________2

White Statio 11Smith, Branden _________3

Craigmont Hi 12Harris, Raylon _________4

Germantown 12Badget, Kendall _________5

Cordova 12Millen, Andrew _________6

White Statio 12Fisher, Link _________7

Memp.Central 11Wek, Deng _________8

Munford 12Floyd, Jevon _________9

Memp.Central 11Barner, Elliot _________10

Event  12   Boys Discus Throw 114-0 min ma D1 Large

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ripley 10Webster, AJ _________1

Whitehaven H 10Gilbert, Frank _________2

Whitehaven H 12McBride, Melvin _________3

Whitehaven H 12Mullins, Keveon _________4

Craigmont Hi 12Thomas, Christion _________5

Ridgeway 12Taylor, Jacob _________6

Ridgeway 10Jallow, Chana _________7

Craigmont Hi 12Rankins, Ed _________8

Houston 12Shin, Noah _________9

Craigmont Hi 12Braden, Jordan _________10

Memp.Central 12Green, Issac _________11

Chester Co. 12Wallis, Nick _________12

Kirby 11Bohanon, Alex _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Houston 12Issac, Langston _________1

Memp.Central  9Baldwin, Christion _________2

White Statio  9Stewart, Jairus _________3

Haywood 12Pearson, Quentin _________4

Chester Co. 11Thomas, Zach _________5

Munford 11Howard, Lonnie _________6

Germantown 12Flynn, Frederick _________7

Ripley 12Taylor, Brian _________8

Crockett Co. 11Guerra, Miguel _________9

Dyersburg Hi 12Bona, Reed _________10

Memp.Central 11Haynes, RaShawn _________11

South Gibson 12Jackson, Marcus _________12

Arlington Hi 12Turner, Roland _________13
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TSSAA Division 1 Large

Section 4  - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Meet Program - Field

Event  8   Boys High Jump 5-6 open hei D1 Large

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dyersburg Hi 11Kirby, Wilkes _________1

Chester Co. 11Hall, T.J. _________2

Chester Co.  9McGee, Kirim _________3

Bartlett 11Malone, Devin _________4

Haywood 12Turner, Braxton _________5

Bartlett 11Malone, Derien _________6

Collierville  9Emerson, Ben _________7

Ripley  9White, Ka' Ma' Ree _________8

White Statio 12Woodley, Kevon _________9

Haywood 10Salis, Darren _________10

Haywood 12Weathers, Allen _________11

Kirby 10Campbell, Henry _________12

Cordova 12Millen, Andrew _________13

Munford 12Cunningham, Kyree _________14

Whitehaven H 12Exom, Joshua _________15

White Statio  9Covington, Shamari _________16

Memp.Central  9Brown, Caleb _________17

Craigmont Hi 12Harris, Raylon _________18

Ripley  9Barbee, Marcus _________19

Ridgeway 12Shumpert, Marqulus _________20

Kirby 12Harris, Daquarius _________21

Whitehaven H 12Elliott, Daylon _________22

Ripley 11Holland, Darius _________23

Millington C 12Smith, Corey _________24

Whitehaven H 11McClain, Kavion _________25

White Statio 11Johnson, Evan _________26

Munford 12Cunningham, Kylan _________27

Event  9   Girls Shot Put 27-0 min mar D1 Large

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
HoustonCarter, Melisa _________1

Ripley  9Evans, Ashlee _________2

Ridgeway 10Harris, Tranese _________3

Whitehaven H  9Thompson, Tiuana _________4

Covington Hi 11Maclin, Tatianna _________5

Ripley  9Edwards, Nautica _________6

Crockett Co. 12Castellaw, Loren _________7

Southwind 12Barden, Ariel _________8

Germantown 10Williams, Ajada _________9

Munford 11Tuggle, Bryanna _________10

Dyersburg Hi 12Caldwell, Alicia _________11

Southwind 12Jenkins, Kayla _________12

White Statio 12Collins, Israel _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bartlett 11Williams, Jayla _________1

Whitehaven H 12Jones, Lakearia _________2

Memp.Central  9Richardson, Jerrilyn _________3

Chester Co. 12Wilson, Sydney _________4

Southwind 10Nabors, Tyra _________5

Ridgeway 10Henderson, Valencia _________6

Collierville  9Tucker, Emma _________7

Crockett Co. 12Kail, Maggie _________8

Arlington Hi 10Staten, Avery _________9

Whitehaven H 12Brown, Michaela _________10

Brighton Hig 11Hood, Andreanna _________11

Memp.Central 12Ivory, Brittney _________12

Event  4   Boys Long Jump 19-0 min mar D1 Large

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Ridgeway  9Ricks, Deshawn _________1

Ridgeway  9Williams, Camarion _________2

Ridgeway 11Isom, Noah _________3

Chester Co. 12Huddleston, Kennzie _________4

Kirby 12Harris, Daquarius _________5

Whitehaven H 12Taborn, Keeshon _________6

Crockett Co.  9Jordan, Daniel _________7

Ripley  9White, Ka' Ma' Ree _________8

Memp.Central  9Brown, Caleb _________9

Haywood 12Bell, Bishop _________10

Houston 11Rogers, Terry _________11

Millington C 10Harrold, Perry _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Craigmont Hi 12Johnson, Jordan _________1

Haywood  9Lewis, Jayden _________2

Millington C 11Frazier, Jahan _________3

White Statio  9Mathis, Kendall _________4

Whitehaven H 11Gooden, Andre _________5

Dyersburg Hi 11Lo, Koren _________6

Houston 11Miller, Justin _________7

Arlington Hi 12Thomas, Keegan _________8

White Statio 12Fisher, Link _________9

Kirby 10Campbell, Henry _________10

Munford 12Cunningham, Kylan _________11

Germantown 12Badget, Kendall _________12
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TSSAA Division 1 Large

Section 4  - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Meet Program - Field

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  4   Boys Long Jump 19-0 min mar D1 Large)
Memp.Central 11Barner, Elliot _________1

Craigmont Hi 12Harris, Raylon _________2

Arlington Hi 12Walker, Kenneth _________3

Munford 12Cunningham, Kyree _________4

Collierville 12Smith, A.J. _________5

Cordova 12Millen, Andrew _________6

Ripley  9Barbee, Marcus _________7

Arlington Hi 11Chandler, Devin _________8

White Statio 12Woodley, Kevon _________9

Memp.Central 11Wek, Deng _________10

Whitehaven H 12Exom, Joshua _________11

Ripley 11Holland, Darius _________12

Event  5   Girls Triple Jump 27-0 min mar D1 Large

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Houston 12Wilson, India _________1

Dyersburg Hi 11Flowers, Ga'kyra _________2

Crockett Co. 12Juarez, Gisselle _________3

Crockett Co. 11Perry, Emma _________4

Craigmont Hi 11Johnson, Faraday _________5

South Gibson 10Nelson, Sadie _________6

Bartlett 11Tukes, Mckenna _________7

South Gibson  9Addo, Tetteybea _________8

South Gibson 10Mills, Morgan _________9

White Statio  9Horton, Nylah _________10

Bartlett 10Davis, Kristen _________11

Whitehaven H 10Becton, Alexia _________12

Munford 12Shasta, Upendo _________13

Brighton Hig 11Jones, Sylvia _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wooddale 12Roach, Takayla _________1

Bartlett 12Coggin, Karagan _________2

White Statio  9Reese, Sihira _________3

Bolton 12Randolph, Tyrani _________4

Southwind  9Tutwiler, JaCaiyah _________5

Southwind  9Gray, Moea _________6

Whitehaven H 10Thurman, Emeri _________7

Arlington Hi 12Webster, Sydney _________8

Munford 11Potter, Ciara _________9

Memp.Central 10Johnson, Lauren _________10

Memp.Central 11Bennett, Nkyyh _________11

Memp.Central  9Lee, Serena _________12

Houston 11McLaurin, Kyla _________13

Event  10   Boys Shot Put 38-0 min mar D1 Large

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ripley 10Webster, AJ _________1

Whitehaven H 12McBride, Melvin _________2

Whitehaven H 12Mullins, Keveon _________3

Whitehaven H 10Gilbert, Frank _________4

Ridgeway 12Green, Mario _________5

Craigmont Hi 12Jones, Deshawn _________6

Ridgeway 12Taylor, Jacob _________7

Houston 12Shin, Noah _________8

Ridgeway 10Jallow, Chana _________9

Covington Hi 12Owens, Kendall _________10

White Statio 11Johnson, Evan _________11

Craigmont Hi 12Rankins, Ed _________12

Germantown 12Flynn, Frederick _________13

Chester Co. 11Thomas, Zach _________14

Chester Co. 12Wallis, Nick _________15

Memp.Central 11Haynes, RaShawn _________16

Munford 12Lodrigue, Max _________17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
South Gibson 12Lacewell, Spencer _________1

Memp.Central 12Perkins, Torian _________2

South Gibson 12Jackson, Marcus _________3

White Statio 12Rainey, Jaylin _________4

Dyersburg Hi  9Glass, Averiel _________5

Cordova 12Tate, Martavius _________6

Craigmont Hi 12Braden, Jordan _________7

South Gibson 11Terry, Paxton _________8

Haywood 12Pearson, Quentin _________9

Memp.Central 12Green, Issac _________10

Crockett Co. 11Guerra, Miguel _________11

Houston 12Issac, Langston _________12

Cordova 10Parker, Tyler _________13

Arlington Hi 12Jones, Joshua _________14

Ripley 12Taylor, Brian _________15

Arlington Hi 12Turner, Roland _________16
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TSSAA Division 1 Large

Section 4  - 5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

5/10/2019 to 5/11/2019

Meet Program - Field

Event  11   Girls Discus Throw 78-0 min mar D1 Large

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ripley  9Edwards, Nautica _________1

Ridgeway 10Harris, Tranese _________2

Southwind 12Jenkins, Kayla _________3

Ridgeway 10Henderson, Valencia _________4

Southwind 12Barden, Ariel _________5

Crockett Co. 12Kail, Maggie _________6

Crockett Co. 12Castellaw, Loren _________7

Memp.Central  9Richardson, Jerrilyn _________8

Ripley 10Fitzpatrick, Samone _________9

Kirby  9Woods, Alyssa _________10

Germantown  9Faulkner, Asia _________11

Dyersburg Hi 12Caldwell, Alicia _________12

Covington Hi 12Walker, M'Dia _________13

Whitehaven H 12Jones, Lakearia _________14

Collierville 10Owens, Kendall _________15

Kirby 11mabone, zarria _________16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chester Co. 12Wilson, Sydney _________1

Germantown 10Williams, Ajada _________2

Ridgeway 11Odom, Kierri _________3

Dyersburg Hi  9Curry, Heaven _________4

South Gibson 12Exline, Shelby _________5

Bolton 12Sene, Maty _________6

Dyer Co. Hig 10Fields, Alexis _________7

Whitehaven H 12Reaves, Carmen _________8

Arlington Hi 10Staten, Avery _________9

White Statio 12Collins, Israel _________10

Brighton Hig 11Hood, Andreanna _________11

Bartlett 12Coggin, Karagan _________12

Collierville  9Tucker, Emma _________13

Whitehaven H 12Brown, Michaela _________14

Memp.Central 12Ivory, Brittney _________15

Event  2   Boys Pole Vault 9-6 open hei D1 Large

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Memp.Central  9Brown, Caleb _________1

Memp.Central  9Ward, Xezavion _________2

Collierville  9Shive, Cayden _________3

Bartlett 11Gibbs, Sam _________4

Memp.Central 12Anderson, Dedrick _________5

Collierville 10Callaway, Conner _________6

Dyersburg Hi 12Bona, Reed _________7

Houston 11Jogal, Liam _________8

Event  7   Girls High Jump 4-4 open hei D1 Large

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chester Co.  9Johnson, Jenna _________1

Houston 10Wilson, Aliyah _________2

Houston 12Wilson, India _________3

Whitehaven H  9Ware, McKenzie _________4

Southwind  9Gray, Moea _________5

White Statio  9Horton, Nylah _________6

Munford 11Richardson, Mary _________7

Munford  9Steele, Payton _________8

Collierville 10Keszler, Esme _________9

Whitehaven H 10Spight, Ta'Niya _________10

Whitehaven H  9Pratcher, Mya _________11

Munford 11Potter, Ciara _________12

Memp.Central 11Bennett, Nkyyh _________13

White Statio  9Reese, Sihira _________14

Ripley 11Green, Tamia _________15

Millington C  9Bedford, Koreena _________16

Memp.Central  9Lee, Serena _________17


